Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

192 - Sheffield City Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
Expendable Administrative Services
Total Outlay
Expendable Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

5/13/2022 11:05:15 AM

STATE OF ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

EXPENDABLE TRUST
Budget Actual
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$842,550.00 $407,383.50
$0.00 $0.00
$842,550.00 $407,383.50
$54,761.00 $14,879.30
$49,261.00 $86,199.03
$45,997.00 $77,382.43
$0.00 $0.00
$5,389.00 $2,488.79
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$39,648.00 $28,679.02
$195,056.00 $209,628.57
$0.00 $2,652.25
$0.00 $15,011.15
$0.00 ($12,358.90)

$647,494.00
$5,121,335.00
$5,768,829.00

$185,396.03
$5,023,664.59
$5,209,060.62

For Fiscal Year 2022, Fiscal Period 06

VARIANCE

Favorable

(Unfavorable)

$0.00
$0.00
($435,166.50)
$0.00
($435,166.50)

$39,881.70
($36,938.03)
($31,385.43)
$0.00
$2,900.21
$0.00

$0.00
$10,968.98
($14,572.57)

$2,652.25
($15,011.15)
($12,358.90)

($462,097.97)
($97,670.41)
($559,768.38)

Pulled from Production

Budget

$7,625,864.00
$3,364,005.00
$4,219,987.00
$107,500.00
$15,317,356.00

$7,281,339.00
$2,626,436.00
$1,469,207.00
$1,296,858.00
$785,930.00
$0.00
$56,772.72
$604,897.00
$14,121,439.72

$512,296.00
$394,963.00
$117,333.00

$1,313,249.28
$8,677,014.00
$9,990,263.28

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

TOTAL GOVERNMENT AND FUND TYPES
AND EXPENDABLE TRUST FUNDS

Actual

$3,601,630.50
$1,632,231.97
$2,591,513.69

$35,698.18
$7,861,074.34

$3,668,301.98
$1,372,691.00
$706,731.51
$568,303.53
$442,126.09
$160,520.90
$0.00
$289,946.91
$7,208,621.92

$13,157.65
$224,506.21
($211,348.56)

$441,103.86
$9,358,984.39
$9,800,088.25

Exhibit F-11I-C

VARIANCE
Favorable

(Unfavorable)

($4,024,233.50)
($1,731,773.03)
($1,628,473.31)

($71,801.82)
($7,456,281.66)

$3,613,037.02
$1,253,745.00
$762,475.49
$728,554.47
$343,803.91
($160,520.90)
$56,772.72
$314,950.09
$6,912,817.80

($499,138.35)
$170,456.79
($328,681.56)

($872,145.42)
$681,970.39
($190,175.03)
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